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The following participants attended the Bidders Conference:
	

	Company Name / Address
	Representative
	Contact Information

	1. 
	

Capra Environmental Services


	Paul Abess
	Phone: (916) 501.0467

	
	
	
	E-Mail: paul@capraenv.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	2. 
	Chasin Goat Grazing
	Chase Cianfichi
	Phone: (707) 326-4467

	
	
	
	E-Mail: chasingoatgrazing@gmail.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	3. [bookmark: _Hlk127528414]
	Goats R US
PO Box 37
Orinda, CA 94563
	Terri Oyarzum
	Phone: (925) 408-9000

	
	
	
	E-Mail: Soyarzun13@gmail.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	4. 
	Goats R US
PO Box 37
Orinda, CA 94563
	Zephyr Oyarzum
	Phone: (925) 408-9000

	
	
	
	E-Mail: Soyarzun13@gmail.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	5. 
	Star Creek Land Stewards, Inc.
	Andree Soares 
	Phone: (209) 704-1790

	
	
	
	E-Mail: starcreekland@gmail.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	6. 
	Star Creek Land Stewards, Inc.
	Bianca Soares 
	Phone: (209) 704-1790

	
	
	
	E-Mail: starcreekland@gmail.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No
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VENDOR BID LIST 
RFQ No. 902247 – GOAT GRAZING SERVICES
This Vendor Bid List is being provided for informational purposes to assist bidders in making contact with other businesses as needed to develop local small and emerging business subcontracting relationships to meet the requirements of the Small Local Emerging Business (SLEB) Program: Small Local Emerging Business (SLEB) Program. 
This Attendees List is being issued to all vendors on the Vendor Bid List; the following revised vendor bid list includes contact information for each vendor attendee at the Networking/Bidders Conferences.

	RFQ No. 902247 - Goat Grazing Services

	Business Name
	Contact Name
	Contact Phone
	Address
	City
	Zip / State
	Email

	ARBORTECH TREE CARE
	GREG KLIPPNESS
	(510) 881-8733
	1413 INDUSTRIAL PKWY WEST, # A
	HAYWARD
	94544-
	GKLIPPNESS@ARBORTECH1.COM

	Arburua Enterprises, Inc.
	Frank & Kim Aburua
	(209) 607-5484
	 
	San Joaquin
	CA
	karburua@sbcglobal.net

	Back on Track
	Billie Poindexter
	(510) 452-3700
	818 27th Ave, Ste 2A
	OAKLAND
	94607-
	backontrackservices@yahoo.com

	Batteate BabyDolls
	Allison Batteate
	( 925 ) 455-5755
	5600 Collier Canyon Rd.
	LIVERMORE
	94551-9455
	Allison@BatteateRanch.com

	Batteate BabyDolls
	Allison Batteate
	( 925 ) 455-5756
	 
	LIVERMORE
	 
	BatteateLivestock@hotmail.com      

	Bay Construction Company
	Yong Kay
	( 510 ) 658-7225
	4026 Martin Luther King Jr Way
	OAKLAND
	94609-
	yongkay@yahoo.com

	Best Quality Construction & Ma
	James Edwards
	( 510 ) 812-4975
	2631 Abbey Street
	OAKLAND
	94619-
	best_quality@live.com

	Billy's Mini Farm Goat Grazing Services
	Raymond Allen
	(707) 721-7781
	 
	Petaluma
	CA
	billysminifarm@yahoo.com

	Brush Goats 4 Hire
	Ian Newsam &
Lorraine Argo
	(805) 705-2554
	 
	Santa Barbara
	CA
	information@brushgoats4hire.com

	Buena Vista Tree Service
	N. Trexler Donovan
	(925) 449-1203
	10122 Tesla Rd.
	LIVERMORE
	94550-9378
	info@buenavistatree.com

	CAPRA Environmental Services
	Paul Abess
	(916) 501-0467
	 
	 
	 
	paul@capraenv.com

	C & H Green Goats
	Meghan
	(530) 934-7804
	 
	Willows
	CA
	meghan@sbcglobal.net

	Canvas Ranch
	Deborah Walton
	(707) 766-7171
	 
	Petaluma
	CA
	info@canvasranch.com

	Chasin' Goat Grazing
	Chase Cianfichi
	(707) 326-4467
	 
	Sonoma
	CA
	chasingoatgrazing@gmail.com

	Cow Mountain Kiko Goats and
The Brush Busters
	Alisa Carlson & 
Gary Gregory
	(707) 262-1577
	 
	Lake County
	CA
	kikogoats@wildblue.net

	DeKay Demolition and Clearing Inc
	Richard De Kay
	(510) 430-2668
	8105 Edgewater Drive, Suite 215
	OAKLAND
	94621-
	dekaydemo@yahoo.com

	DENNISONS LANDSCAPING
	NATHAN DENNISON
	(510) 581-5305
	22550 HENNINGS CT.
	HAYWARD
	94541-
	DENNLAND45@AOL.COM

	DeSilva Enterprises
	William De Camargo Silva
	(510)969-5102
	11200 Golf Links Road Suite G
	OAKLAND
	94605-5716
	desilvaenterprises@yahoo.com

	Diversified Maintenance Svc
	TIMOTHY TALAUGON
	(510) 656-9400
	48501 Warm Springs Blvd # 106
	FREMONT
	94539-7750
	TTALAUBON@DIMS-SERVICES.COM

	Dryad, LLC
	Torrey Young
	(510) 538-6000
	35570 Palomares Rd.
	CASTRO VALLEY
	94552-9455
	torrey@dryad.us

	East Bay Landscaping Company
	Robert Hausmann
	(510) 475-9900
	22025 Center Street
	CASTRO VALLEY
	94546-
	robert@eastbaylandscaping.com

	East Bay Tree Service
	Victor Ghavamzadeh
	(925) 260-7995
	8247 Cardiff Dr
	DUBLIN
	94568-
	victorebt@gmail.com

	ECHO Landscape
	Troy DeHerrera
	(510)481-8614
	2401 Grant Avenue Lot B
	SAN LORENZO
	94580-
	troy@echolandscape.net

	Eco Systems Concepts, Inc.
	Robert & Dee McGrew
	(707) 693-1989
	 
	 
	 
	eci@onramp113.org

	Ecowang
	Jeanny Wang
	(510)848-8747
	1382 E 31st Street
	OAKLAND
	94602-
	ecojeanny@yahoo.com

	Environmental Innovations Corporation
	Farshid Salamati
	(510) 632-0104
	17604 Chateau Ct
	CASTRO VALLEY
	94552-
	hanshid@aol.com

	EverGreen LandCare, Inc.
	mark oliver
	(510) 396-7702
	1449 Lemos Ln
	FREMONT
	94539-
	markoliver@evergreenlandcare.net

	Ferma Corporation
	Tim Ruff
	(650) 961-2742
	6655 Smith Avenue #A
	NEWARK
	94560-
	truff@fermacorp.com

	First Building Maintenance Industries
	Booker Clark
	(510)482-8900
	2103 MacArthur Blvd.
	OAKLAND
	94602-
	booker@1stmaint.com

	FloraTech Landscape Management
	Dean Schenone
	(510)264-9990
	25670 Nickel Place
	HAYWARD
	94545-
	deanschenone@floratechmgmt.com

	Frank and Grossman Landscape Contractors, Inc.
	Jackie Hodgdon
	(415) 470-3196
	3428 Arden Rd
	HAYWARD
	94545-
	jackie@frankandgrossman.com

	Gachina Landscape Management
	Gina Phillips
	(510) 661-9251
	4530 Enterprise Street
	FREMONT
	94538-
	gphillips@gachina.com

	Gateway Landscape Construction, Inc.
	Corey Pontrelli
	(925) 875-0000
	6735 Sierra Court, Suite A
	DUBLIN
	94568-
	coreyp@gatewaylci.com

	Goat Brushers
	Tony Fairchild
	 
	 
	Grass Valley
	CA
	Tony@goatbrushers.com

	Goat Central
	Roy Austin
	(530) 621-2920
	 
	Placerville
	CA
	kiko@goatcentral.com

	Goats R Us
	Terri Oyarzun
	(925) 408-9000
	994 Wildcat Canyon Rd
	BERKELEY
	94708-
	soyarzun13@gmail.com

	Goats R Us
	Terri Holleman
	(510) 504-0007
	 
	Walnut Creek
	CA
	quizet@aol.com

	Gonzalez Brush Busters
	Tony Gonzalez
	(707) 349-1814
	 
	NorCal
	CA
	gonzalezbrushbusters@gmail.com

	Graham Tree Service, Inc.
	Ray .
	(510) 224-0478
	520 Doolittle Drive
	SAN LEANDRO
	94577-
	grahamtreeinc@aol.com

	Green Acres Landscaping & Main
	Joe Valdez
	(510) 437-1495
	3226 Nicol Ave
	OAKLAND
	94602-
	joevaldez@greenacreslands.com

	Green Valley Landscape
	Frank Smith
	(925) 243-1420
	3991 First St., Ste. B
	LIVERMORE
	94551-
	frank@greenvalleygroup.com

	Gutierrez Associates
	Efren Gutierrez
	(510) 839-3311
	315 14th Street, 2nd Floor
	OAKLAND
	94612-
	info@gaarchitecture.com

	H & N Enterprises
	Ryan Nielsen
	(925) 828-9163
	11099 Brittany Ln
	DUBLIN
	94568-
	accounting@hnenterprises.com

	H&W Cleaning Services DBA
	Christina Wang
	(510) 733-3318
	24873 Alderberry Place
	HAYWARD
	94544-
	christina@hwcleaningservice.com

	Hire-A-Goat
	Brad Woolfe
	(619) 270-9252
	 
	SoCal
	CA
	Brad@hire-a-goat.com

	HumaniTree
	Gregory, Jr Tarver
	(510) 409-2440
	1538 69th Avenue
	OAKLAND
	94621-
	Humanitree11@gmail.com

	Jensen Landscape Services
	Mark Kennison
	(408) 210-8929
	43645 S, Grimmer Blvd
	FREMONT
	94538-
	mkennison@jensencorp.com

	Jesus Garden & Maintenance Corp
	Jesus Ramirez-Gonzalez
	(510) 825-7371
	420 Harris Rd
	HAYWARD
	94544-9454
	Jesusgarden89@gmail.com

	Kerri Landscape Services
	Richard Kerri
	(925) 443-4408
	1826 Buena Vista Avenue
	LIVERMORE
	94550-
	rich@kerrilandscape.com

	Living Systems Land Management LLC
	Mike Canaday
	(408) 507-5700
	 
	Greater Bay Area
	CA
	mike@lslm.org

	Madrigal Landscaping Maintenance
	Jose Madrigal
	(510) 755-2949
	477 A Street
	HAYWARD
	94541-
	jmadrigal997@yahoo.com

	Marina Landscape, Inc.
	Jaime Gonsalo
	(925) 243-0288
	5779 Preston Ave
	LIVERMORE
	94551-
	gjaime@marinaco.com

	Mariposa Gardening & Design Cooperative Inc
	Allie Wilson
	(510) 891-1835
	1625 16th Street
	OAKLAND
	94607-
	info@mariposagardening.com

	Men at Work BA
	Gino Mesinas
	(510) 293-0112
	28306 Industrial Blvd., Suite L
	HAYWARD
	94545-
	gino@menatworkla.com

	New Growth Landscape Inc
	Nate Silin
	(510) 261-1324
	1824 57th Street
	OAKLAND
	94621-
	nates@newgrowthlandscape.net

	New Image Landscape Company
	Brock Hopkins
	(510) 226-9191
	3250 Darby Common
	FREMONT
	94539-
	bhopkins@newimagelandscape.com

	Northern Landscape Management, Inc.
	Danielle Keeling
	(510) 777-0110
	950 Carden Street
	SAN LEANDRO
	94577-
	danielle@northern-landscape.com

	Ollymann Development, Inc.
	Emmanuel Olayinka Ajiboye
	(510) 467-4711
	215 W. Macarthur Blvd., Suite 108
	OAKLAND
	94611-
	emmajiboye@yahoo.com

	P.A Sheep/Goat Company
	Javier and Onaindia
	(661) 747-2508
	 
	Santa Barbara
	CA
	anitaonaindia@aol.com

	Pacheco Landscape and Construction Inc
	Lynn Pacheco
	(510) 487-3580
	26062 Eden Landing Road, Suite 4
	HAYWARD
	94545-
	lynn@pachecolandcons.com

	Pacheco Landscape Management
	Karl Pacheco
	(510) 760-1808
	20146 Butterfield Drive
	CASTRO VALLEY
	94546-
	karl@plm-landscape.com

	Paradise Plants Company
	Phil Roberts
	(415) 760-4677
	3623 Redding St
	OAKLAND
	94619-
	ppc@gardener.com

	Peralta Service Corporation
	Harold Dees
	(510) 535-5027
	3411 E12th Street, Ste 169
	OAKLAND
	94601-
	hdees@unitycouncil.org

	Pestmaster Services Inc
	Catherine Sube
	(800) 525-8866
	37310 Cedar Blvd, Suite D
	NEWARK
	94560-
	csube@pestmaster.com

	Pinky's Forever Green Gardens
	Cedric Thomas
	(510) 837-1168
	862 61st Street
	OAKLAND
	94605-
	5108371168@mymetropcs.com

	PSI Landscaping
	Juan Carlos Prado
	(650) 333-1231
	4587 Ross Gate Way
	PLEASANTON
	94566-
	jcprado@PSILandscaping.com

	Rainforest Landscaping
	Naqqajj Sullivan
	(510) 632-3056
	1651 102nd Ave
	OAKLAND
	94603-
	Naqqajj@aol.com

	Reliable Tree Experts
	Antoinette Mussells
	(510) 531-1000
	2960 Chapman St
	OAKLAND
	94601-
	reliabletree@sbcglobal.net

	Ruben Chavez
	Ruben Chavez
	(510) 695-6374
	269 Willow Ave
	ALAMEDA
	94541-9454
	rcrgardening@gmail.com

	Shelterbelt Builders Inc
	Rolland Mathers
	(510) 841-0911
	1207 10th Street
	BERKELEY
	94710-
	jen@shelterbeltbuilders.com

	Showtime Construction
	Ronald Puckett
	(510) 478-6229
	300 Frank Ogawa Plaza #251
	OAKLAND
	94612-
	showtimeconstruction@yahoo.com

	Splash of Class Painting & Construction
	Lynn Pacheco
	(510) 487-3580
	26062 Eden Landing Road, Suite 4
	HAYWARD
	94545-
	lynn@splashofclasspainting.com

	Star Creek Land Stewards
	Andree & Bianca Soares
	(209) 704-1790
	 
	Santa Cruz
	CA
	starcreekland@gmail.com

	Stumpy's Tree Service
	Glenn Lopez
	(925) 518-1442
	5944 Singing Hills Avenue
	LIVERMORE
	94551-
	glenn.lopez20@yahoo.com

	Sundance Landscaping Inc
	Anne Fenton
	(510) 568-1008
	875 75th Avenue
	OAKLAND
	94621-
	afenton@sundancelandscape.com

	Sycamore Landscaping
	Doreen Kwasnicki
	(925) 942-0751
	7927 Castilian Road
	DUBLIN
	94568-
	dkwasnicki@sbcglobal.net

	T & V Livestock
	Terry & Vera Adams
	(530) 824-3402
	 
	Corning
	CA
	tvgoats@gmail.com

	Team EES Inc
	Robert Brown
	(510) 263-9732
	1150 Ballena Blvd, Ste 250B
	ALAMEDA
	94501-
	estimating@team-ees.com

	The Greensmith
	Jennifer Smith
	(510) 430-1673
	6227 Avenal Avenue
	OAKLAND
	94605-1438
	thegreensmith@sbcglobal.net

	The Professional Tree Care Co.
	Brian Fenske
	(510) 549-3954
	2828 8th Street
	BERKELEY
	94710-
	info@professionaltreecare.com

	Tree Sculpture Group DBA Terra Landscape
	Wolfgang von Eigen
	(510) 562-4000
	463 Roland Way
	OAKLAND
	94621-
	wolfgang@terralandscape.com

	Urban Releaf
	Demetria Pope
	(510) 776-3865
	835 57th Street
	OAKLAND
	94608-
	info@urbanreleaf.org

	Us Engineering Inc
	Timote Manoa
	(650) 223-9683
	25800 Industrial Blvd Suite F-152
	HAYWARD
	94545-
	usengineeringinc@gmail.com

	Victor H Castro dba Pura Fe
	Victor H Castro
	(510) 384-0357
	18986 Times ave
	HAYWARD
	94541-2338
	victor@purafelandscaping.com

	Waste Management of Alameda County
	Erin Levine
	(877) 963-2784
	172 98th Ave.
	OAKLAND
	94603-
	elevine@wm.com

	 
	Charles Richardson
	(707) 785-9104
	 
	Stewarts Point
	CA
	chaz@mcn.org
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